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200409010004
90620

09/01/2004
03:05:00 PM

BAILEY
TELITHIA P

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200409030004
94960

09/03/2004
12:00:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, JANA

200409280005
35350

09/28/2004
10:12:00 AM

CASE GREG L NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200409280005
35320

09/28/2004
10:08:00 AM

CARTER
LESLIE H

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200409280005
35380

09/28/2004
10:17:00 AM

BOYKIN JANE
W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200409290005
38460

09/29/2004
01:27:00 PM

BAHAKEL
JOHN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200409240005
26850

09/24/2004
09:01:00 AM

ARMSTRONG
SUSAN S

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409300005
40560

09/30/2004
10:17:00 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 TRUST MITCHELL,
EARLINE C

200409020004
91470

09/02/2004
10:18:00 AM

CALDERINI
MELINDA M

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200409100005
06400

09/10/2004
03:27:00 PM

BURDETTE
MARY ANNE I

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409130005
07960

09/13/2004
12:41:00 AM

BLACK CINDY
SMITH

NOTARY TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

200409150005
14280

09/15/2004
01:53:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOODARD,
LINDA S

200409200005
15970

09/20/2004
12:29:00 AM

BAILEY
AMANDA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200409200005
18110

09/20/2004
03:45:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
EARLINE C
AKA

200409200005
18090

09/20/2004
03:39:00 PM

CONWILL H L NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409200005
18100

09/20/2004
03:45:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAPLETON,
DARLENE T



200409210005
21170

09/21/2004
04:07:00 PM

BRADLEY
HEATHER

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200409280005
36420

09/28/2004
12:45:00 AM

CARTER
BRENDA A

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409300005
41780

09/30/2004
02:21:00 PM

CONSTANT
CHERYL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200409300005
41830

09/30/2004
02:30:00 PM

CONWELL
CHARLOTTE S

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200409010004
90740

09/01/2004
03:18:00 PM

PARK
PRISCILLA J

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409010004
90740

09/01/2004
03:18:00 PM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARK,
PRISCILLA J

200409020004
91660

09/02/2004
10:55:00 AM

LYNN ROBIN
C

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409020004
93480

09/02/2004
04:12:00 PM

RAWSON
DAVID T

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200409020004
93510

09/02/2004
04:23:00 PM

LUCAS JAMIE
A

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409030004
93870

09/03/2004
09:55:00 AM

MOON
LYNSEY

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200409090005
01850

09/09/2004
10:57:00 AM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZAROBA,
DEBORAH A

200409090005
02870

09/09/2004
01:40:00 PM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT, PAIGE

200409090005
02950

09/09/2004
02:29:00 PM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WLODYGA,
MELANIE

200409090005
02960

09/09/2004
02:29:00 PM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUTTON,
ROBERT C


