Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200409010004	09/01/2004	BAILEY		NOTARY	STATE FARM						Description
90620	03:05:00 PM	TELITHIA P			FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200409030004 94960	09/03/2004 12:00:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, JANA						
200409280005 35350	09/28/2004 10:12:00 AM	CASE GREG L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200409280005 35320	09/28/2004 10:08:00 AM	CARTER LESLIE H		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200409280005 35380	09/28/2004 10:17:00 AM	BOYKIN JANE W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200409290005 38460	09/29/2004 01:27:00 PM	BAHAKEL JOHN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200409240005 26850	09/24/2004 09:01:00 AM	ARMSTRONG SUSAN S		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200409300005 40560	09/30/2004 10:17:00 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	TRUST	MITCHELL, EARLINE C						
200409020004 91470	09/02/2004 10:18:00 AM	CALDERINI MELINDA M		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200409100005 06400	09/10/2004 03:27:00 PM	BURDETTE MARY ANNE I		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200409130005 07960	09/13/2004 12:41:00 AM	BLACK CINDY SMITH		NOTARY	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE						
200409150005 14280	09/15/2004 01:53:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODARD, LINDA S						
200409200005 15970	09/20/2004 12:29:00 AM	BAILEY AMANDA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200409200005 8110	09/20/2004 03:45:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, EARLINE C AKA						
200409200005 18090	09/20/2004 03:39:00 PM	CONWILL H L		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200409200005 18100	09/20/2004 03:45:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAPLETON, DARLENE T						

	T	T== . =	T	T.,,	T		T	T	1
200409210005 21170	09/21/2004 04:07:00 PM	BRADLEY HEATHER		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
200409280005 36420	09/28/2004 12:45:00 AM	CARTER BRENDA A		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
200409300005 41780	09/30/2004 02:21:00 PM	CONSTANT CHERYL		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
200409300005 41830	09/30/2004 02:30:00 PM	CONWELL CHARLOTTE S		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
200409010004 90740	09/01/2004 03:18:00 PM	PARK PRISCILLA J		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
200409010004 90740	09/01/2004 03:18:00 PM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARK, PRISCILLA J				
200409020004 91660	09/02/2004 10:55:00 AM	LYNN ROBIN C		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY				
200409020004 93480	09/02/2004 04:12:00 PM	RAWSON DAVID T		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
200409020004 93510	09/02/2004 04:23:00 PM	LUCAS JAMIE A		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
200409030004 93870	09/03/2004 09:55:00 AM	MOON LYNSEY		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY				
200409090005 01850	09/09/2004 10:57:00 AM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZAROBA, DEBORAH A				
200409090005 02870	09/09/2004 01:40:00 PM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT, PAIGE				
200409090005 02950	09/09/2004 02:29:00 PM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WLODYGA, MELANIE				
200409090005 02960	09/09/2004 02:29:00 PM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUTTON, ROBERT C				